
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND  UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 10 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

CAN'T GET YOU OUT OF MY HEAD Kylie Minogue1 <P>3 FMR 020542

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ME, MYSELF AND I

STRAWBERRY KISSES

I NEED SOMEBODY

AMAZING

JUST THE THING

POWER / EVERYTIME I CLOSE MY EYES, THE

COME WHAT MAY

REMINISCING

HE DON'T LOVE YOU

Scandal'us

Nikki Webster

Bardot

Alex Lloyd

paulmac featuring Peta Morris

Vanessa Amorosi

Nicole Kidman & Ewan MacGregor

Madison Avenue

Human Nature

ZU/FMR

GOTH/BMG

WARNER

EMI

ELEV/VIR

TNS/BMG

FMR

EMI

COL/SONY

<P>2

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

020312

GOTH01022

0927418422

8798972

ELEVENCD3

SCBK645

020442

VG12012CD

667827.2

© 1988-2002 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




