



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND UNITS TY THIS YEAR

.....

2001

## ARIA TOP 10 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART

TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	CAN'T GET YOU OUT OF MY HEAD	Kylie Minogue	<p>3</p>	FMR	020542
2	ME, MYSELF AND I	Scandal'us	<p>2</p>	ZU/FMR	020312
3	STRAWBERRY KISSES	Nikki Webster	<p></p>	GOTH/BMG	GOTH01022
4	I NEED SOMEBODY	Bardot	<g></g>	WARNER	0927418422
5	AMAZING	Alex Lloyd	<g></g>	EMI	8798972
6	JUST THE THING	paulmac featuring Peta Morris	<g></g>	ELEV/VIR	ELEVENCD3
7	POWER / EVERYTIME I CLOSE MY EYES, THE	Vanessa Amorosi	<g></g>	TNS/BMG	SCBK645
8	COME WHAT MAY	Nicole Kidman & Ewan MacGregor	<g></g>	FMR	020442
9	REMINISCING	Madison Avenue	<g></g>	EMI	VG12012CD
10	HE DON'T LOVE YOU	Human Nature	<p></p>	COL/SONY	667827.2